
BUSCH LITE
MICHELOB ULTRA
STELLA ARTOIS
NINJA JUICE IPA 
(JUKES ALE WORKS - ELKHORN, NE)

JUKES SEASONAL ROTATOR
(JUKES ALE WORKS - ELKHORN, NE)

EOS WHEAT
(NEBRASKA BREWING - OMAHA,NE)

SNOW BEAST 
(KINKAIDER BREWING - OMAHA, NE) 

COFFEE VANILLA STOUT 
(BRICKWAY BREWERY - OMAHA, NE)

$6
$6
$6
$8

$8

$7

$8

$8

BUSCH LITE
BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
MILLER LITE 
COORS
COORS LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
FAIRY NECTAR IPA (OMAHA, NE)
ZIPLINE IPA (OMAHA, NE)
BRICKWAY PILSNER (OMAHA, NE) 
LUCKY BUCKET WHEAT (OMAHA, NE)
SHINER BOCK
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
HEINEKEN
MODELO

beer &
MOCKTAILS

HIGH NOON 
PEACH
RASPBERRY
PEAR
PINEAPPLE

WHITE CLAW
BLACK
BLACKBERRY
PEACH

seltzers

$7

$7

BEER BY THE PINT

non-alcoholic
BUSCH LITE
BLUE MOON

$5
$6

$6
cool as a
cucumber
CUCUMBER + MINT +
LIME + SIMPLE SYRUP 

$6
ginger
berry bliss
CRANBERRY + BARRITTS
GINGER BEER
ANGOSTURA BITTERS +
LIME + OJ

mocktails

beer by the bottle
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5


